
First NameLast Name Account Name Street City Zip Email Phone

Angela Lilly Aim Hearing & Audiology Services 529 College Rd., Suite B Greensboro 27410 alilly@aimhearing.com 336-294-9617

Angela Coon Equity Health 3407-D W. Wendover Ave. Greensboro 27408 coona@viahp.org 336-927-5132

April Ogle The Oral Surgery Institute of the Carolinas 6 N. Pointe Ct. Greensboro 27408 april@theoralsurgeryinstitute.com 336-813-3281

Barbara Peeples Honorary Member 100 E Northwood St Greensboro 27401 336-230-2434

Bill Strickland Bill Strickland 1007 Battleground Ave, Ste 401 Greensboro 27408 bstrickland@bipinc.com 336-369-5974

Bill Knight Bill Knight 214 Ridgeway Drive Greensboro 27403 wknight@triad.rr.com 336-373-8514

Bob Ring Honorary Member 209 Blue Robin Way Greensboro 27409 bobring@triad.rr.com 336-549-7139

Bruce Barton Bruce Barton 518 N Gurney St Burlington 27215 bbarton57@gmail.com 336-944-2969

Channing Pizzuto AuthoraCare Collective 2500 Summit Ave. Greensboro 27405 channing.pizzuto@authoracare.org 336-706-8810

Deanna Thompson Deanna Thompson 3309 Northampton Drive Greensboro 27408 deanna@thompsononline.biz 336-292-6041

Deb Frisbee Seniors Helping Seniors 4819 Weston Place Jamestown 27282 ddfrisbee@hotmail.com 336-687-0438

Ginny Wilson Options for Senior America 215 Alamance Road Burlington 27215 gwilson@optionscorp.com 336-270-6647

Ginny Wilson Caring Hands Home Health Inc 4321 S. Elm Eugene St. Greensboro 27406 virginiaw@caringhandshhc.org 336-405-9590

Gwynda Liner Dr. Scott Jensen 920 Cherry Street Greensboro 27401 gliner@sjensendmd.com 336-379-1500

Jarcee Hersey Choice Care Navigators 1451 S. Elm-Eugene Street Greensboro 27406 jarcee@navigateseniorcare.com 336-303-1419

Jeff Chaves ComForCare 3809 W Market St Greensboro 27407 jchaves@comforcare.com 336-617-6001

Jeffrey K. Shell Jeffrey K. Shell 1175 Revolution Mill Drive, Ste 4 Greensboro 27405 jeff@healthshoppenc.com 336-763-0075

Jennifer Arrington Vascular and Vein Specialists (Surgery) 2704 Henry Street Greensboro 27405 jennifer.arrington@conehealth.com 336-663-5701

Jill Starcevich BrightStar Care of S Greensboro 508 Prescott St, Ste A Greensboro 27401 jill.starcevich@brightstarcare.com 248-797-1934

Jim Kappelman James Kappelman 1340 Environ Way, Bldg 1000, 3rd Floor Chapel Hill 27517 jameskappelman@seniorcareauthority.com 919-582-7873

Joanna Saporito Cone Health Physician Liaison Services 3309 Stacy Court Winston-Salem 27107 joanna.saporito@conehealth.com 336-978-9501

Jody Clayton Kisco Senior Living 3504 Flint Street Greensboro 27405 jody.clayton@kiscosl.com 336-542-7242

Judy West Honorary Member 304 Baker Rd. Archdale 27263 westje40@gmail.com 336-267-3450

Kevin Pearce AuthoraCare Collective 2500 Summitt Ave Greensboro 27405 kevin.pearce@authoracare.org 502-592-8975

Logan Rudisill Piedmont Printing & Graphics, Inc 317 S Westgate Dr STE A Greensboro 27407 logan@ppgonline.net 336-273-2120

Mario Singleton Anesthesia Consultants of North Carolina, PLLC 2102 North Elm Street, Suite H Greensboro 27408 msingleton@acnchealth.com 336-808-5135

Mark Cheek Labcorp 855 Heather Road Burlington 27215 cheekt1@labcorp.com 336-269-4905

Myrna Angle HEALTHCARE MANAGEMENT GROUP INC 2311 W. Cone Blvd., Suite 231 Greensboro 27408 msangle@hcmgi.com 336-273-9777

Nedra Baldwin PACE of the Triad 1471 E Cone Blvd Greensboro 27405 nedra.baldwin@pacetriad.org 336-550-4054

Sarah Barker Pennybyrn 109 Penny Road High Point 27260 sbarker@pennybyrn.org 336-821-4020

Scott Reinecke Griswold Home Care 1400 Battleground Avenue Greensboro 27408 scott.reinecke@griswoldcare.com 336-285-7477

Shay Rumsey Shay Rumsey 231 Macy Langston Lane Mocksville 27028 shayrumsey1018@gmail.com 743-222-9256

Sheila J. Robinson Adam's Farm Rehabilitation 5100 MacKay Road Jamestown 27282 dts@adamsfarmliving.com 336-491-0852

Teresa Rakestraw Teresa Rakestraw (Honorary Member) 336-978-4733

Tierra Tate FirstLight Home Care 308 Pomona Drive, Suite L Greensboro 27407 ttate@firstlighthomecare.com 336-808-1351

Wayne Ford Honorary Member 620 Green Valley Road, Suite 306 Greensboro 27408 wayne.ford@lpl.com 336-398-1190


